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Progress notes.

Purpose.

Purpose and applicability.

Applicability.

Behavioral health counseling and therapy service.

General services.

Mental health assessment service.

Pharmacologic management service.

Partial hospitalization service.

Forensic evaluation service.

Behavioral health hotline service.

Residential and inpatient substance use disorder
services.

Crisis intervention mental health service.

Crisis intervention service.

Adult educational service.

SUD case manangement services.

Social and recreational service.

Consumer-operated service.

Peer run organization.


http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-27-01&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-27-04&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-01&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-01&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-02&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-03&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-03&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-04&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-05&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-06&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-07&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-08&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-09&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-10&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-10&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-13&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-13&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-14&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-16&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0
http://www.registerofohio.state.oh.us/jsps/publicdisplayrules/processPublicDisplayRules.jsp?entered_rule_no=5122-29-16&doWhat=GETBYRULENUM&raID=0

5122-29-18

5122-29-18

5122-29-19

5122-29-21

5122-29-22

5122-29-23

5122-29-24

5122-29-25

5122-29-27

5122-29-28

5122-29-28

5122-29-29

5122-29-29

5122-29-30

5122-29-30

5122-29-31

5122-29-33

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

04/14/2017

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Original Filing

Rescission

New

Amendment

Rescission

Amendment

Rescission

Rescission

Rescission

Amendment

Rescission

New

Rescission

New

Rescission

New

New

Rescission

Inpatient psychiatric service.

Therapeutic behavioral services and psychosocial
rehabilitation.

Consultation service.

Mental health education service.

Referral and information service.

Adjunctive therapy service.

Occupational therapy service.

School psychology service.

Other mental health services.

Intensive home based treatment (IHBT) service.

Intensive home based treatment (IHBT) service.

Assertive community treatment (ACT) service.

Assertive community treatment (ACT).

Eligible providers and supervisors.

Eligible providers and supervisors.

Interactive video conferencing.

Health home service for persons with serious and
persistent mental illness.
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